


	
	2023 Langham Creek Lobos Varsity Baseball Schedule 

	
	
	
	

	Date
	Opponent/Time
	Game Type
	Location

	Mon. Feb. 6
	Katy – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Katy

	Sat. Feb. 11
	The Woodlands – 11am
	Scrimmage
	The Woodlands

	Tues, Feb. 14
	Katy Taylor – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Langham Creek

	Sat, Feb. 18
	Cinco Ranch/George Ranch 11am/1pm
	Scrimmage
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Feb. 21
	Cy Ridge – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Cy Ridge

	Thurs, Feb. 23
	College Park -10am
	CFISD Baseball Classic
	Langham Creek

	Thurs, Feb. 23
	Memorial – 2:30pm
	CFISD Baseball Classic
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Feb. 24
	Klein Collins – 10am
	CFISD Baseball Classic
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Feb. 24
	Klein – 2:30pm
	CFISD Baseball Classic
	Langham Creek

	Sat, Feb. 25
	Klein Oak – 2:30pm
	CFISD Baseball Classic
	Langham Creek

	Thurs, Mar. 2
	New Caney – 12:30pm
	Langham Creek / Cy-Lakes Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Thurs, Mar. 2
	Whitehouse – 3pm
	Langham Creek / Cy-Lakes Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Mar. 3
	Seven Lakes – 10am
	Langham Creek / Cy-Lakes Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Mar. 3
	Crosby – 3pm
	Langham Creek / Cy-Lakes Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Sat, Mar. 4
	Cy Fair – 12:30pm
	Langham Creek / Cy-Lakes Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Thurs, Mar. 9
	Klein Cain – 10am
	Langham Creek Booster Club Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Thurs, Mar. 9
	College Station – 4pm
	Langham Creek Booster Club Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Mar. 10
	A&M Consolidated – 1pm
	Langham Creek Booster Club Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Sat, Mar. 11
	Jersey Village – 10am
	Langham Creek Booster Club Tourn.
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Mar. 14
	Bridgeland – 7pm
	District
	Bridgeland

	Thurs, Mar. 16
	Bridgeland – 7pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Mar. 21
	Cy Falls – 7pm 
	District
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Mar. 24
	Cy Falls – 7pm
	District
	Cy Falls

	Sat, Mar. 25
	Katy Tompkins – 2pm
	Non-District
	Langham Creek 

	Tues, Mar. 28
	Cy Woods – 7pm
	District
	Cy Woods

	Fri, Mar. 31
	Cy Woods – 7pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Sat, April 1
	Klein Cain – 2pm
	Non-District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Apr. 4
	Cy Springs– 7pm 
	District
	Langham Creek

	Thurs, Apr. 6
	Cy Springs – 7pm
	District
	Cy Springs

	Tues, Apr. 11
	Cy Park – 7pm
	District
	Cy Park

	Fri, Apr. 14
	Cy Park – 7pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Apr. 18
	Cy Ranch – 7pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Apr. 21
	Cy Ranch – 7pm
	District
	Cy Ranch

	Sat, Apr. 22
	Deer Park – 2pm 
	Non-District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Apr. 25
	Cy Lakes – 7pm
	District
	Cy Lakes

	Fri, Apr. 28
	Cy Lakes – 7pm
	District
	Langham Creek



Head Coach: Armando Sedeno
Assistant Coaches: Miguel Mercado, Ronald Mindrup, Michael Shott
Principal: Jose Martinez
District Athletic Director: Ray Zepeda

Campus Athletic Coordinator: 
Todd Thompson
Assistant Athletic Coordinator: 
Annette Steward
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LCHS Address / LCHS Phone: 17610 FM 529 Houston, TX 77095 / (281) 463-5400
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	2023 Langham Creek Lobos Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

	
	
	
	

	Date
	Opponent/Time
	Game Type
	Location

	Mon, Feb. 6
	Katy – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Feb. 10
	The Woodlands – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	The Woodlands

	Tues, Feb. 14
	Katy Taylor – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Katy Taylor

	Sat, Feb. 18
	Cinco Ranch/George Ranch 10am/1pm
	Scrimmage
	Cinco Ranch

	Wed, Feb. 22
	Cy Ridge – 5pm
	Non-District
	Cy Ridge

	Thurs, Mar. 2
	Lake Creek – 3:15pm
	CFISD JV Tournament
	Cy Ridge

	Fri, Mar. 3
	Bellaire – 5:15pm
	CFISD JV Tournament
	Cy Ridge

	Sat, Mar. 4
	Memorial – 10am
	CFISD JV Tournament
	Jersey Village

	Sat, Mar. 4
	Jersey Village – 12pm
	CFISD JV Tournament
	Jersey Village

	Fri, Mar. 10
	Jersey Village – 7pm
	Non-District
	Jersey Village

	Tues, Mar. 14
	Bridgeland – 4pm
	District
	Bridgeland

	Thurs, Mar. 16
	Bridgeland – 4pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Mar. 21
	Cy Falls – 4pm 
	District
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Mar. 24
	Cy Falls – 4pm
	District
	Cy Falls

	Sat, Mar. 25
	Katy Tompkins – 11am
	Non-District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Mar. 28
	Cy Woods – 4pm
	District
	Cy Woods

	Fri, Mar. 31
	Cy Woods – 4pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Sat, April 1
	Klein Cain – 11am
	Non-District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Apr. 4
	Cy Springs – 4pm 
	District
	   Langham Creek 

	Thurs, Apr. 6
	Cy Springs – 4pm
	District
	Cy Springs

	Tues, Apr. 11
	Cy Park – 4pm
	District
	Cy Park

	Fri, Apr. 14
	Cy Park – 4pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Apr. 18
	Cy Ranch – 4pm
	District
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Apr. 21
	Cy Ranch – 4pm
	District
	Cy Ranch

	Sat, Apr. 22
	Deer Park – 11am 
	Non-District
	Langham Creek

	Tues, Apr. 25
	Cy Lakes – 4pm
	District
	Cy Lakes

	Fri, Apr. 28
	Cy Lakes – 4pm
	District
	Langham Creek



[bookmark: _Hlk82691611]Head Coach: Armando Sedeno
Assistant Coaches: Miguel Mercado, Ronald Mindrup, Michael Shott
Principal: Jose Martinez
District Athletic Director: Ray Zepeda
Campus Athletic Coordinator: Todd Thompson
Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Annette Steward
LCHS Address / LCHS Phone: 17610 FM 529 Houston, TX 77095 / (281) 463-5400



	






	2023 Langham Creek Lobos Sophomore 
Baseball Schedule
	

	
	
	
	

	Date
	Opponent/Time
	Game Type
	Location

	Tues, Feb. 7
	Katy – 5pm
	Scrimmage
	Langham Creek

	Fri, Feb. 10
	The Woodlands – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Langham Creek

	Wed, Feb. 15
	Katy Taylor – 4pm
	Scrimmage
	Langham Creek

	Sat, Feb. 18
	Cinco Ranch/George Ranch 10am/12pm
	Scrimmage
	George Ranch

	Thurs, Feb. 23
	Memorial – 3pm
	CFISD Soph. Tournament
	Cy Woods

	Thurs, Feb. 23
	Fulshear – 5:15pm
	CFISD Soph. Tournament
	Cy Woods

	Fri,, Feb. 24
	Cy Creek – 9am
	CFISD Soph. Tournament
	Cy Creek

	Fri,, Feb. 24
	Cy Fair – 1:30pm
	CFISD Soph. Tournament
	Cy Creek

	Sat, Feb. 25
	Foster – 9am
	CFISD Soph. Tournament
	Cy Creek

	Tues, Feb.28 
	Cy Ridge – 5pm
	Non-District
	Cy Ridge

	Fri, Mar. 10
	Jersey Village – 5pm
	Non-District
	Jersey Village

	Mon, Mar. 13
	Bridgeland – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Langham Creek

	Wed, Mar. 22
	Cy Falls – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Cy Falls

	Sat, Mar. 25
	Katy Tompkins – 11am
	Non-District
	Katy Tompkins 

	Wed, Mar. 29
	Cy Woods – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Langham Creek

	Sat, April 1
	Klein Cain – 11am
	Non-District
	Klein Cain

	Wed, Apr. 5
	Cy Springs – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Cy Springs

	Wed, Apr. 12
	Cy Park – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Langham Creek

	Wed, Apr. 19
	Cy Ranch – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Cy Ranch

	Sat, Apr. 22
	Deer Park – 11am 
	Non-District
	Deer Park

	Wed, Apr. 26
	Cy Lakes – 4pm/6pm
	District (DH)
	Langham Creek


Head Coach: Armando Sedeno
Assistant Coaches: Miguel Mercado, Ronald Mindrup, Michael Shott
Principal: Jose Martinez
District Athletic Director: Ray Zepeda
Campus Athletic Coordinator: Todd Thompson
Assistant Athletic Coordinator: Annette Steward
LCHS Address / LCHS Phone: 17610 FM 529 Houston, TX 77095 / (281) 463-5400
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